Home » MTTS » MTTS 4METER Lightmeter Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  MTTS 4METER Lightmeter
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Parts
5  Key Functions
6  Light Irradiance Sensor

IEC 61010-1:2010
IEC 61326-1:2012
Ordering Information and Servicing
ORDERING INFO/ITEM ORDER NO
Lightmeter LM-800 Main Unit
Oxygen meter LM-800-020
Flow meter LM-800-030
Manometer LM-800-040
High-pressure meter LM-800-050
Temperature/Humidity meter LM-800-060
Rechargeable batteries and charger LM-800-070
Storage case LM-800-080
Calibration
Required Every 2 years after delivery date; return to MTTS for calibration
Parts No customer serviceable parts; return to MTTS for service
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER AND SERVICES Co., LTD